Date 6/1/2011
Contract Name
LAKE ST AND MENDOTA COURT RECONSTRUCTION Change Qrder No. Cco1
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 2011 Contract No. 6429
Project No. 53W0873
Change Order Project No.
Change Order Description
Existing pavement arrows are confusing people on Lake St JAccount Numbers for this Change Order:
we need to remove them, Residents requested we remove €553-58260-810571-00-53W0873
the power poles and bury the wires for Mendota Ct. Found *ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0873
we could not get 12" rep in for the mlets in the south side so "C853-58545-810671-00-53W0873
~-9{) KO
HOMBURG CONTRACT ORS INC
Contractor HOMBURG CONTRACTORS INC
5590 MONONA DR
MADISON, Wi 53716-3131
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Qty Unit Unit Price *N/B  Total
REMOVE EXISTING ARROWS 2.00 EACH 65.00 N 130.00
TRENCHING ATT AND CHARTER UTILITIES
UNDERGROUND 100.00 LF 3.73 N 373.00
ATT CONDUIT 4" PVC 300.00 LF 11.00 N 3,300.00
* 10 C-800 STORM PIPE 150.00 LF 1.35 N 202.50
BRICK SALVAGE ADD TO AND RELAY 200.00 SF 15.00 N 3,000.00
A INSTALL 2" RIDGID STEEL CONDUIT 100.00 LF 17.12 N 1,712.00
INSTALL CONCRETE CAP OVER SHALLOW
A CONDUIT 100.00 LF 5.57 N 557.00
Net Change Order 9,274.50
The Original Contract Total 1,194,537.85 |
Sum of previous Change Orders e
The new Gontract Sum including this Change Order wifl be 1,203,812.35
This Contract is a: I” Calendar Days |l Working Days ¥ Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date ] 0 August 13, 2011
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order “7 0 7
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order ‘ 0 August 20, 2011

Contractor's Acceptance

* Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

By
Title 237 /
Date /7/29/ y/74 {

City's Approval (se¢ reverse swleoﬂnﬁfrucuons) ¢ Date
Construction Inspector T “‘mﬂ”j’rﬁfj’&” zﬁ? “*/ /
Construction Supervj A / 9/ 'L// &
Engineer " ‘,/42:1—- £ 1 /)-/AW/ y/gO i

Ry P

Board of Public Works




